 15 OCT 2014
PRODUCT BULLETIN
Bulletin No: 128
Product Group: Alloy Wheels
Granite
2014 WHEEL RANGE
PART NUMBERS
AVAILABLE FOR SIZES
16” THROUGH TO 20”
Mullins Wheels is pleased to introduce the tough new
Granite wheel into CSA’s 2014 wheel range.
Granite is the latest addition to the already soaring CSA 4x4/SUV wheel range.
This striking wheel has a Satin Black with machined spoke and rim edge highlights.
Available in 16x8, 17x8, 18x8 and 20x9 inch sizes, Granite is load rated between
1000kg and 1250kg (depending on wheel size) to contend with the harsh
Australian outback conditions.
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
18x8 337-880P45-59A 5/127 45 pos 401-131-5B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Jeep Grand Cherokee and Fiat Freemont SUV
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
17x8 337-780P47-515A 5/150 47 pos 401-131-5B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P47-515A 5/150 47 pos 401-131-5B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Toyota Landcruiser 100 Series IFS, Toyota Landcruiser 200 Series and Lexus 4x4 vehicle models with IFS
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P20-64A 6/114.3 20 pos 401-C130 21mm 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P25-64A 6/114.3 25 pos 401-C130 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Nissan Navara D40 2005 Onwards, Nissan Navara STX550 V6 and Nissan Pathfinder 2005 Onwards Vehicles
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P00-67A 6/139.7 0 pos 401-132-6B 19mm 1150 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Nissan Patrol Wagon, Nissan Patrol Ute 2000 Onwards, Toyota 80 Series Landcruiser Wagon, Toyota FJ Land-
cruiser and other early model 6 stud 4x4s
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P25-67A 6/139.7 25 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P25-67A 6/139.7 25 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P25-67A 6/139.7 25 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
20x9 337-A90P20-67A 6/139.7 20 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1000 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Early Ford Ranger, Holden Colorado and Rodeo, early Mazda BT50, early Mitsubishi Triton, Navara D22, Toyota
Hilux and Toyota Prado
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P35-67A 6/139.7 35 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P35-67A 6/139.7 35 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P35-67A 6/139.7 35 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Toyota Hilux 4x4, Mitsubishi Triton, Nissan Navara D22 and others
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P45-67A 6/139.7 45 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P45-67A 6/139.7 45 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P45-67A 6/139.7 45 pos 401-132-6B 21mm 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Ford Ranger PX 2012 Onwards, Mazda BT50 2011 Onwards (current models)
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 401-C130 Tuner 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 401-C130 Tuner 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 401-C130 Tuner 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - VW Amarok, pre 2007 Jeep Wrangler, and many Small to Medium SUVs with 5-114.3 Bolt Pattern
Size Part Number PCD Offset Cap Nuts Load Finish
16x8 337-680P00-515A 5/150 0 pos 401-131-5B 21mm 1150 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Toyota early model 100 series Landcruiser, Toyota 78-79 Series Lancruiser Utes, Toyota 70 Series Landcruiser
V8 Ute (with Flares)
Granite Wheel Range Fitments
Bulletin No: 128   Product Group: Alloy Wheels